
Show #A4991 (April Devitt): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/05/2018-03/08/2018)

1224. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 594 Gotta Good Feelin Linda Layon-Watson Linda Layon Watson

2 794 Hotrods R Lucky Too Julie Napier Julie Napier

3 73 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber

4 988 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Janis Simmons

5 750 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young

6 907 Good For The Ladys Christine Harrison Christine Harrison

7 251 Coats N Socks Jennifer Coleman Jennifer Coleman

8 843 Huntin The Blues Karen Dolen Karen Dolen

9 1256 Rock N Radical Susan B Baker Susan B Baker

1225. NSBA S24082: NSBA Horsemanship Select Lvl 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 73 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber

2 988 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Janis Simmons

3 750 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young

4 907 Good For The Ladys Christine Harrison Christine Harrison

5 1256 Rock N Radical Susan B Baker Susan B Baker

1226. AQHA 3400: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone

2 1195 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

3 376 Zippn Down The Range Jody Peardon Jody Pearson

4 1257 Hes Gettin Real Brook Renee Grobosky Karen Zmuida

5 173 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak

6 763 Glows On Diesel Kerenza Martin Kerenza Martin

7 757 Coronas Best One Yet Mackenzie Krajenke Mackenzie Krajenke

8 261 Onlya Glowing Diesel Cassidy J Miller Kellie J Dunn

9 369 Will Onlydo The Best Elizabeth Paul Elizabeth Paul

1227. NSBA SB3400: NSBA Nov. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone

2 1195 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

3 173 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak

1228. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1098 The Publication Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

2 796 Sega Luck Jacqueline S Marlow Alexandra T Marlow

3 937 Slow Ridin Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz

4 1176 Signature Absolute Elizabeth Brown Nancy Riggs

5 174 Tell A Rosey Story Heather Lange Heather Lange

6 786 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

7 982 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank

8 880 No Sneakinuponwilly Nancy Cooper Laura L Irwin

9 847 Radical Rumble Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte 

1229. NSBA B24082: NSBA Select Horsemanship L2 - Shown: 15



Show #A4991 (April Devitt): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/05/2018-03/08/2018)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 937 Slow Ridin Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz

2 1176 Signature Absolute Elizabeth Brown Nancy Riggs

3 786 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

4 982 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank

5 880 No Sneakinuponwilly Nancy Cooper Laura L Irwin

6 847 Radical Rumble Nancy A Keegan Keegan Nancy A & Voelte 

1230. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 19 (19 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 292 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

2 416 Laziness Anne Wilson Anne Wilson

3 1278 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

4 693 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

5 356 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks

6 267 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos

7 264 PF Put It N Park Debra Craig Debra Craig

8 615 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

9 685 Ima Lazy Cowboy Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

10 909 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent

11 342 I Am Dressed Western Darlene E Schwab Darlene E Schwab

12 1688 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC

13 690 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney

14 688 Rockstar N The House Linda Coakley Linda Coakley

15 818 Triplicate Pleasure Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger

1231. NSBA SB2408: NSBA Select Horsemanship L3 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 292 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

2 416 Laziness Anne Wilson Anne Wilson

3 1278 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

4 693 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

5 356 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks

6 267 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos

7 264 PF Put It N Park Debra Craig Debra Craig

8 615 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

9 685 Ima Lazy Cowboy Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

10 909 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent

11 342 I Am Dressed Western Darlene E Schwab Darlene E Schwab

12 1688 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC

13 818 Triplicate Pleasure Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger

1232. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1605 Strawberri Wine Laina P Banks Laina P Banks

2 1045 Hez Kool Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Estreich-Lueck

3 759 Red Hot Options Lena Berry Lena Sailor

4 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone

5 375 Betta Believe It Julie Jolstad Julie Jolstad



Show #A4991 (April Devitt): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/05/2018-03/08/2018)

6 998 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstad

7 1075 Dun Ben Noticed Dr Shelley Grissam Dr Shelley Grissam

8 1254 KM Absolutelythebest Sarah Yaglowski Sarah Yaglowski

9 371 Absolute Chocolate Mandie House Melodie Brinkley

10 748 Dont Skip Me Ima Ten Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

11 406 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

1233. NSBA B24002: NSBA Amateur Horsemanship L2 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1045 Hez Kool Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Estreich-Lueck

2 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone

3 998 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstad

4 406 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

1234. AQHA 240006: L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15 (15 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 825 Ima Good Margarita Shannon J Brown Shannon J Brown

2 1190 An Impulse To Be Hot Connor Elizabeth Elizabeth Connor

3 414 Zipped Royally Shannon Young Shannon Young

4 1046 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

5 1048 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson

6 1182 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis Foss Andrea Kengis-foss

7 1053 Won Vital Code Rv Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa

8 846 Iwalkahotline Abbi Lynn Demel Abbi Lynn Demel

9 842 Crown Royal Hour Kathleen Dolen Kathleen Dolen

10 519 KM Best Ever Stephanie Richardson Stephanie Richardson

11 287 Whats Ur Number Brittany Morgan Brittany Morgan

12 941 Definately Magic Taylor B Brown Elizabeth Brown

13 891 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

14 440 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone

15 1456 Beter Late Thn Never Tiina H Volmer Tiina H Volmer

1235. NSBA SB2400: NSBA Amateur Horsemanship L3 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 414 Zipped Royally Shannon Young Shannon Young

2 1046 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

3 1048 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson

4 1182 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis Foss Andrea Kengis-foss

5 941 Definately Magic Taylor B Brown Elizabeth Brown

6 891 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez



Show #85783 (Kim Myers): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/05/2018-03/08/2018)

1224. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 73 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber

2 988 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Janis Simmons

3 251 Coats N Socks Jennifer Coleman Jennifer Coleman

4 594 Gotta Good Feelin Linda Layon-Watson Linda Layon Watson

5 618 Art Xzibit Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller

6 750 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young

7 794 Hotrods R Lucky Too Julie Napier Julie Napier

8 583 Mac N Machine Mary S Wilson Mary S Wilson

9 249 Cash McCool Lauren Block Lauren Block

1225. NSBA S24082: NSBA Horsemanship Select Lvl 1 - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 73 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber

2 988 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Janis Simmons

3 750 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young

1226. AQHA 3400: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1195 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

2 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone

3 763 Glows On Diesel Kerenza Martin Kerenza Martin

4 173 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak

5 1257 Hes Gettin Real Brook Renee Grobosky Karen Zmuida

6 376 Zippn Down The Range Jody Peardon Jody Pearson

7 757 Coronas Best One Yet Mackenzie Krajenke Mackenzie Krajenke

8 1132 Dressed By Cocoa Stefanie Lepp Cassandra Lepp

9 261 Onlya Glowing Diesel Cassidy J Miller Kellie J Dunn

1227. NSBA SB3400: NSBA Nov. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1195 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

2 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone

3 173 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak

1228. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1098 The Publication Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

2 679 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson

3 796 Sega Luck Jacqueline S Marlow Alexandra T Marlow

4 982 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank

5 934 Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell Kristi Troell

6 968 Dont Skip This Diva Robin Otto Robin Otto

7 1256 Rock N Radical Susan B Baker Susan B Baker

8 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

9 786 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

1229. NSBA B24082: NSBA Select Horsemanship L2 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 982 Oughta Be Western Sissie Shank Sissie Shank



Show #85783 (Kim Myers): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/05/2018-03/08/2018)

2 934 Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell Kristi Troell

3 968 Dont Skip This Diva Robin Otto Robin Otto

4 1256 Rock N Radical Susan B Baker Susan B Baker

5 786 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

1230. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 19 (19 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 356 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks

2 416 Laziness Anne Wilson Anne Wilson

3 693 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

4 685 Ima Lazy Cowboy Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

5 292 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

6 1278 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

7 342 I Am Dressed Western Darlene E Schwab Darlene E Schwab

8 615 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

9 1688 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC

10 264 PF Put It N Park Debra Craig Debra Craig

11 818 Triplicate Pleasure Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger

12 690 Lopin Down The Lane Kim Portney Kim Portney

1231. NSBA SB2408: NSBA Select Horsemanship L3 - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 356 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks

2 416 Laziness Anne Wilson Anne Wilson

3 693 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

4 685 Ima Lazy Cowboy Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

5 292 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

6 1278 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

7 342 I Am Dressed Western Darlene E Schwab Darlene E Schwab

8 615 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

9 1688 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC

10 264 PF Put It N Park Debra Craig Debra Craig

11 818 Triplicate Pleasure Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger

1232. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 791 Good On The Range Brianna N Haeckl Brianna Haeckl

2 1045 Hez Kool Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Estreich-Lueck

3 375 Betta Believe It Julie Jolstad Julie Jolstad

4 1605 Strawberri Wine Laina P Banks Laina P Banks

5 998 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstad

6 759 Red Hot Options Lena Berry Lena Sailor

7 371 Absolute Chocolate Mandie House Melodie Brinkley

8 1075 Dun Ben Noticed Dr Shelley Grissam Dr Shelley Grissam

9 185 Uaintgonnatouchthis Alysia Nielson Caroline Nielson

10 1254 KM Absolutelythebest Sarah Yaglowski Sarah Yaglowski

1233. NSBA B24002: NSBA Amateur Horsemanship L2 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1045 Hez Kool Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Estreich-Lueck



Show #85783 (Kim Myers): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/05/2018-03/08/2018)

2 998 HP Ima Foxy Dreamer Brooke Ingstad Brooke Ingstad

1234. AQHA 240006: L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15 (15 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 825 Ima Good Margarita Shannon J Brown Shannon J Brown

2 1190 An Impulse To Be Hot Connor Elizabeth Elizabeth Connor

3 1046 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

4 1048 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson

5 414 Zipped Royally Shannon Young Shannon Young

6 846 Iwalkahotline Abbi Lynn Demel Abbi Lynn Demel

7 1182 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis Foss Andrea Kengis-foss

8 842 Crown Royal Hour Kathleen Dolen Kathleen Dolen

9 1053 Won Vital Code Rv Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa

10 891 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

11 440 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone

12 287 Whats Ur Number Brittany Morgan Brittany Morgan

13 519 KM Best Ever Stephanie Richardson Stephanie Richardson

14 941 Definately Magic Taylor B Brown Elizabeth Brown

1235. NSBA SB2400: NSBA Amateur Horsemanship L3 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1046 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

2 1048 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson

3 414 Zipped Royally Shannon Young Shannon Young

4 1182 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis Foss Andrea Kengis-foss

5 891 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

6 941 Definately Magic Taylor B Brown Elizabeth Brown



Show #85785 (Mike Hay): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/05/2018-03/08/2018)

1224. AQHA 240802: L1 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 24

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 794 Hotrods R Lucky Too Julie Napier Julie Napier

2 73 Shesa Hotrodin Gal Elizabeth Tauber Elizabeth Tauber

3 988 A Good Luck Kiss Janis Simmons Janis Simmons

4 750 My Money Is Good Lisa Young Lisa Young

5 907 Good For The Ladys Christine Harrison Christine Harrison

6 594 Gotta Good Feelin Linda Layon-Watson Linda Layon Watson

7 583 Mac N Machine Mary S Wilson Mary S Wilson

8 618 Art Xzibit Toni Jean Miller Gregory C Or Toni J Miller

9 249 Cash McCool Lauren Block Lauren Block

1226. AQHA 3400: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1195 Black Ty Invitation Eilish Anderson Eilish Anderson

2 173 Definitely Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak

3 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone

4 763 Glows On Diesel Kerenza Martin Kerenza Martin

5 1257 Hes Gettin Real Brook Renee Grobosky Karen Zmuida

6 376 Zippn Down The Range Jody Peardon Jody Pearson

7 473 Accidental Zipper Bridget Grobosky Bridget Grobosky

8 1132 Dressed By Cocoa Stefanie Lepp Cassandra Lepp

9 369 Will Onlydo The Best Elizabeth Paul Elizabeth Paul

1228. AQHA 240803: L2 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 937 Slow Ridin Connie L Holtz Connie L Holtz

2 786 A Blazing Reflection Jean Fante Swiss Jean F And Gerald F Swiss

3 1098 The Publication Kristen Syburg Kristen Syburg

4 880 No Sneakinuponwilly Nancy Cooper Laura L Irwin

5 216 Uf Certainly A Priss Carla Townsley Carla Townsley

6 968 Dont Skip This Diva Robin Otto Robin Otto

7 679 The Gurl Next Door Karen Jorgenson Karen Jorgenson

8 934 Huntin Sum Chocolate Kristi Troell Kristi Troell

9 796 Sega Luck Jacqueline S Marlow Alexandra T Marlow

1230. AQHA 240806: L3 Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 19 (19 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 292 Cracking The Code Dan Yeager Dan Yeager

2 1278 Good To Be Macho Ben Debrouwer Ben Debrouwer

3 693 Definately A First Karen Lee Tegner-Manseth Karen Lee Tegner Manseth

4 264 PF Put It N Park Debra Craig Debra Craig

5 685 Ima Lazy Cowboy Karen Zarda Karen Zarda

6 615 A Speed Demon Gayle Scharf Gayle Scharf

7 356 Hot Lil Assets Sharon J Forbes-Hanks Sarah Forbes-Hanks

8 416 Laziness Anne Wilson Anne Wilson

9 1688 No Question Im Lazy Lisa Neiberger Neiberger Perf Horses LLC

10 342 I Am Dressed Western Darlene E Schwab Darlene E Schwab

11 267 The Hot Intern Philipp Roos Philipp Roos



Show #85785 (Mike Hay): Sun Circuit S/C 2 (03/05/2018-03/08/2018)

12 909 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent

1232. AQHA 240003: L2 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1045 Hez Kool Carly L Estreich-Lueck Carly L Estreich-Lueck

2 1605 Strawberri Wine Laina P Banks Laina P Banks

3 375 Betta Believe It Julie Jolstad Julie Jolstad

4 759 Red Hot Options Lena Berry Lena Sailor

5 617 My Dream Remembered Amy Groefsema Amy Groefsema

6 371 Absolute Chocolate Mandie House Melodie Brinkley

7 324 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford

8 748 Dont Skip Me Ima Ten Carey A Nowacek Carey A Nowacek

9 266 On My Level Shannon Cairone Shannon Cairone

10 589 Blaze Ngo Sara D Imperio Sara D'Impero

11 406 Pass The Black Gold Kina Tavary Kina Tavery

1234. AQHA 240006: L3 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 15 (15 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1048 Made By Charlie Daniel S Carlson Patricia Carlson

2 1046 Investin A Goodbar Scott Allen Reinartz Scott Allen Reinartz

3 825 Ima Good Margarita Shannon J Brown Shannon J Brown

4 414 Zipped Royally Shannon Young Shannon Young

5 1190 An Impulse To Be Hot Connor Elizabeth Elizabeth Connor

6 1182 Imma American Made Andrea Kengis Foss Andrea Kengis-foss

7 891 Zippin A Breeze Kaylee Mellott Alexandra Chavez

8 1053 Won Vital Code Rv Eric Mendrysa Eric Mendrysa

9 842 Crown Royal Hour Kathleen Dolen Kathleen Dolen

10 287 Whats Ur Number Brittany Morgan Brittany Morgan

11 846 Iwalkahotline Abbi Lynn Demel Abbi Lynn Demel

12 440 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone

13 941 Definately Magic Taylor B Brown Elizabeth Brown

14 519 KM Best Ever Stephanie Richardson Stephanie Richardson


